HTP PROBE DATASHEET     | rev. 3.0
 1
RELATIVE HUMIDITY, TEMPERATURE, BAROMETRIC PRESSURE PROBE (HTP)
The Evvos HTP probe combines meteorological grade sensors for relative humidity, air temperature, and barometric
pressure measurements. It is designed to provide high-quality environmental data, real-time measurements, and
calculation of multiple derivative parameters. The Evvos HTP probe is also available in extended versions capable of

 5
Ordering Information
The M12 patch cable must be ordered separately.
Abbreviations: AT – air temperature, RH – relative humidity, BP – barometric pressure, CO2 – (% of CO2 in air).
NOTE 1: all versions are equipped with an auxiliary single-wire interface for compatibility with the proprietary DAQ systems by Evvos.
NOTE 2: advanced version of the probe can be supplied for all SKUs upon request. Please contact us – sales@evvos.com
Dimensions
 Primary measurements
Supported Protocol and Interface AT RH BP CO2 (% in air) SKU code
SDI-12 (protocol v.1.4) • • •  HTP-21
SDI-12 (protocol v.1.4) • • •  HTP-21A (advanced version with high-accuracy digital
temperature sensor)
SDI-12 (protocol v.1.4) over UART • • •  HTP-22
Modbus RTU/ASCII over RS-485  • • •  HTP-31
Modbus RTU/ASCII over RS-485  • • •  HTP-31A (advanced version with high-accuracy digital
temperature sensor)
Modbus RTU/ASCII over UART
(user-selectable 3.3V/5V Tx/Rx-levels)
• • •  HTP-32
NMEA 0183 over RS-422 • • •  HTP-41
NMEA 0183 over UART
(fixed 5V Tx/Rx-levels)
• • •  HTP-42
USB (emulated serial port) • • •  HTP-43 (upon request – contact us for more information)
SDI-12 (protocol v.1.4) • • • • HTPCO2-21
SDI-12 (protocol v.1.4) over UART • • • • HTPCO2-22
Modbus RTU/ASCII over RS-485  • • • • HTPCO2-31
Modbus RTU/ASCII over UART
(user-selectable 3.3V/5V Tx/Rx-levels)
• • • • HTPCO2-32
NMEA 0183 over RS-422 • • • • HTPCO2-41
NMEA 0183 over UART
(fixed 5V Tx/Rx-levels)
• • • • HTPCO2-42
USB (emulated serial port) • • • • HTPCO2-43 (upon request – contact us for more information)
Dimension Min Nom Max Unit
A
17.9 18 18.1 mm
0.705 0.709 0.713 in